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Dinghy

Fleet

Keelboat
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Keelboat

Keelboat

Keelboat

Keelboat

Keelboat

Keelboat

Keelboat

Keelboat

Boat Class SailNo

RS-

Vision

420

RS
Cuba

Boat
Beyond
Survival
Fiametta
Dancing
Dragon
Silver
Lining
Whim II

Claymore

Little
Flower
Chief

The
Krapshoot
Jabula
Merlin Il
Shoestring
Longtail
Stormy
Temper
Liberte
Yes Dear
A-Salt
Tenacious
Indulgence
Catalina

350
Fastbreak

Ruthless

J-24

Tuesday Night Racing

BC and TS&CC

Results are final as of 10:20 on October 16, 2023

Dinghy Fleet

Sailed: 12, Discards: 4, To count: 8, Rating system: PHRF, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmName CrewName PHRF June
6

Club
10863 TS&CC Cawthorne
10137 TS&CC Ryder-
Turner
994 TS&CC Wallace
6079 TS&CC Robertson
Wood TS&CC Whitcombe
? TS&CC ?
10960 TS&CC Stevenson
TS&CC
TS&CC

54266

12

Can

90

64216

58

54065

1018

1146

303

1417

1845

1058

315

60145

3729

36786

123

367

1873

473

25

June
13
1.0
3.0

DNF

(10.0
DNC)

(10.0
DNC)

(10.0
DNC)

(10.0
DNC)

(10.0
DNC)

(10.0
DNC)

(10.0
DNC)

June July4 July
20 18
(10.0 1.0 1.0
DNC)
1.0 20 3.0
(100 3.0 20
DNC)
2.0 5.0 5.0
3.0 (10.0  (10.0
DNC) DNC)
(10.0 (100 10.0
DNC) DNC) DNC
(10.0 4.0 4.0
DNC)
(10.0 (100 10.0
DNC) DNC) DNC
(100 (10.0 100
DNC) DNC) DNC

Keelboat Fleet

August
1

1.0
(10.0
DNC)
20
(10.0
DNC)

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

(10.0
DNC)

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

August August August Sept5 Sept
8 15 29 12
(3.0 (10.0 1.0 1.0 1.0
DNF) DNC)
(10.0 1.0 (10.0 (100 20
DNC) DNC)  DNC)
(10.0 (10.0 20 20 10.0
DNC)  DNC) DNC
(10.0 10.0 10.0 3.0 10.0
DNC) DNC DNC DNC
1.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0
DNC DNC DNC DNC
10.0 10.0 10.0 4.0 10.0
DNC DNC DNC DNC
10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0
DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC
10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 3.0
DNC DNC DNC DNC
10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 4.0
DNC DNC DNC DNC

Sailed: 13, Discards: 4, To count: 9, Rating system: PHRF, Entries: 28, Scoring system: Appendix A

Class SailNo Club

BC

TS&CC

TS&CC

TS&CC

BC

TS&CC

TS&CC

TS&CC

TS&CC

TS&CC

TS&CC

BC

BC

BC

TS&CC

BC

BC

TS&CC

BC

TS&CC

TS&CC

TS&CC

BC

BC

HelmName

Roscoe

Overton

Kuzmin

Schwartz

Landford

Hutcheson

McAlpine

Jondeau

Lawrence

Yule

Nikaido

Stephens

Rogers

Stanley

Winsor

Knoll

Bartholomew

Trites

Heinemann

Gehres

65

124

207

133

129

191

227

246

219

207

219

219

174

107

209

165

78

195

146

246

CrewName PHRF June
6

(29.0
DNC)

(29.0
DNC)

(29.0
DNC)

(29.0
DNC)

1.0
20

5.0

7.0
DNF
4.0
(29.0
DNC)

(29.0
DNC)

(29.0
DNC)

(29.0
DNC)

(29.0
DNC)

(29.0
DNC)

3.0
(29.0
DNC)

(29.0
DNC)

(29.0
DNC)

(29.0
DNC)

(29.0
DNC)

(29.0
DNC)

(29.0
DNC)

(29.0
DNC)

June
13

1.0
2.0
(29.0

DNC)
5.0

4.0
6.0

(29.0
DNC)

(29.0
DNC)

(29.0
DNC)

8.0
DNF
(29.0
DNC)

(29.0
DNC)

(29.0
DNC)

3.0
(29.0
DNC)

(29.0
DNC)

(29.0
DNC)

(29.0
DNC)

(29.0
DNC)

(29.0
DNC)

(29.0
DNC)

(29.0
DNC)

(29.0
DNC)

(29.0
DNC)

June
20

20

(8.0)

1.0

3.0

6.0

7.0

10.0

2.0
11.0
12.0
40
50
(29.0

DNC)

(29.0
DNC)

(29.0
DNC)

(29.0
DNC)

(29.0
DNC)

13.0
(29.0
DNC)

(29.0
DNC)

(29.0
DNC)

(29.0
DNC)

(29.0
DNC)

(29.0
DNC)

July
4

(5.0)
2.0
3.0
4.0
(8.0)
(29.0

DNC)
9.0

10.0
11.0
12.0
6.0
(29.0

DNC)

(29.0
DNC)

1.0
(29.0
DNC)

(29.0
DNC)

7.0
(29.0
DNC)

(29.0
DNC)

(29.0
DNC)

(29.0
DNC)

(29.0
DNC)

(29.0
DNC)

(29.0
DNC)

July
18

(29.0
DNC)

2.0

3.0

1.0

5.0

8.0

6.0

9.0

10.0

4.0
13.0
DNF

29.0
DNC

(29.0
DNC)

29.0
DNC

7.0
(29.0
DNC)

(29.0
DNC)

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

July
25

1.0

3.0

(7.0)

5.0

4.0

(11.0)

8.0

(14.0)
(12.0)
(13.0)
(29.0

DNC)
10.0

9.0
2.0
6.0
(29.0

DNC)

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

August
1

1.0

August
8

(29.0
DNC)

(29.0
DNC)

1.0
2.0
3.0
5.0

7.0

6.0
11.0
9.0
(29.0

DNC)

(29.0
DNC)

4.0
29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

8.0
29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

10.0
29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

August August August
15 22 29

4.0

1.0

2.0

5.0

7.0

(9.0)

1.0

(13.0)
(12.0)
(14.0)
3.0
29.0

DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

6.0
29.0
DNC
8.0
29.0
DNC
16.0

15.0
29.0

DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

1.0
2.0
(29.0
DNC)
(7.0)
(29.0
DNC)

(29.0
DNC)

4.0

(29.0
D
50
(29.0

DNC)

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

6.0
29.0
DNC
3.0
29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

8.0

29.0
DNC

2.0

1.0

5.0

3.0

6.0

7.0

(29.0
DNC)

12.0
(14.0)
11.0
4.0
29.0
DNC
9.0
29.0

DNC

29.0
DNC

8.0

29.0
DNC
13.0
29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

10.0

Sept
19

1.0
4.0
2.0
10.0

DNC

10.0
DNC

3.0
10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

Sept
12

1.0

2.0

3.0

(6.0)

5.0

9.0

(29.0
DNC)

7.0

12.0

29.0
DNC

4.0
8.0
29.0

DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

11.0
29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

Total Nett

41.0

58.0

64.0

95.0

8.0

18.0

24.0

55.0

104.0 64.0

107.0 67.0

108.0 68.0

113.0 73.0

114.0 74.0

Sept
19

2.0
1.0
5.0
(6.0)
(29.0

DNC)
8.0

(12.0)

11.0

9.0
29.0
DNC
4.0
29.0
DNC
7.0
29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

3.0
29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

Total

107.0

111.0

120.0

79.0

136.0

133.0

162.0

159.0

144.0

170.0

227.0

242.0

242.0

274.0

279.0

287.0

308.0

327.0

338.0

344.0

351.0

351.0

356.0

358.0

5¢

22

22

2

2o



Rank

25th

26th

27th

28th

Fleet

Keelboat

Keelboat

Keelboat

Keelboat

Boat Class SailNo
? 1822
Bonnie 310
Lass

? 228
Celtic 270
Pride

Club HelmName

TS&CC ?

TS&CC Atkins

TS&CC Dave

CrewName PHRF June June June July
6 4

13 20

? (29.0 (290 (290 (29.0
DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC)

228 (290 (29.0 (29.0 (29.0
DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC)

? (290 (290 (29.0 (29.0
DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC)

? (290 (290 (29.0 (29.0
DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC)

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

July
18

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

July
25

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

August August August August August Sept
1 8 15 22 29 12

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

12.0
14.0
DNF

29.0
DNC

10.0
29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

16.0
DNF

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

Sept
19

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

Total

358.0

360.0

362.0

364.0

N

2o

2¢

2¢

2


http://www.sailwave.com/

